LG1838 — December 2018 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/radiant
Compliance
Round Furniture Power Centers
cETLus Meets UL962A the standard for Furniture Power Distribution Units and CSA C22.2 No. 42.1, the standard for Cord Sets and
Power Supply Cords. All models passed the Spill Test for UL962A and are suitable for installation on horizontal surfaces.
Features & Benefits
Easily bring power and charging
right where you need it

LG1838 — December 2018 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/radiant 3
Round Furniture Power Centers
 Ordering Information
RFPCRUAUC-BK
RFPCRUAUC-WH
RFPCRUAUC-NI
Receptacle & USB Unit – One (1) tamper-resistant (TR) receptacles and two (2)
fast charging USB ports, one USB A and one USB C. 6' (1.83m) cord. Receptacles
rated 15A, 125Vac. USB ports rated 5Vdc, 3.1A total. Overall dimensions 2 1/8" x 3"
x 3" deep (54mm x 76mm.x.76mm). Requires a hole cut of 2 1/2" (64mm) diameter.
Available in black (RFPCRUAUC-BK), white (RFPCRUAUC-WH) and nickel
(RFPCRUAUC-NI).
RFPCUAUC-BK
RFPCUAUC-WH
RFPCUAUC-NI
USB Charging Unit – Two (2) fast charging USB ports, one USB A and one USB
C. 6' (1.83m) cord. USB ports rated 5Vdc, 3.1A total. Overall dimensions 3 3/8"
x 2" x 2" deep (86mm x 51mm.x.51mm). Requires a hole cut of 1 1/2" (38mm)
diameter. Available in black (RFPCUAUC-BK), white (RFPCUAUC-WH) and nickel
(RFPCUAUC-NI).
RFPCRUAUC-BK10
RFPCRUAUC-WH10
RFPCRUAUC-NI10
Receptacle & USB Unit – One (1) tamper-resistant (TR) receptacles and two (2)
fast charging USB ports, one USB A and one USB C. 10' (3.05m) cord. Receptacles
rated 15A, 125Vac. USB ports rated 5Vdc, 3.1A total. Overall dimensions 2 1/8" x 3"
x 3" deep (54mm x 76mm.x.76mm). Requires a hole cut of 2 1/2" (64mm) diameter.
Available in black (RFPCRUAUC-BK10), white (RFPCRUAUC-WH10) and nickel
(RFPCRUAUC-NI10).
RFPCUAUC-BK10
RFPCUAUC-WH10
RFPCUAUC-NI10
USB Charging Unit – Two (2) fast charging USB ports, one USB A and one USB C.
10' (3.05m) cord. USB ports rated 5Vdc, 3.1A total. Overall dimensions 3 3/8" x 2"
x 2" deep (86mm x 51mm.x.51mm). Requires a hole cut of 1 1/2" (38mm) diameter.
Available in black (RFPCUAUC-BK10), white (RFPCUAUC-WH10) and nickel
(RFPCUAUC-NI10).
Legrand, North America
60 Woodlawn Street
West Hartford, CT 06110